
NB:  Music, recorder lessons. computer classes and physical education are part of the curriculum and no extra fees
apply. Swimming and French are Included for Primary students at no extra charge. 
PAYMENT OF FEES (non- refundable):
All fees must be paid in full and in advance before the first day of the term via the following options,

REGISTRATION FEES ( Non-refundable) KSHS.
Application Fee (Payable once) 
Materials (Payable once) 
PTA (Per Term) 

3,000
6,500
500

KG 01 (Penguin Nest, 3-4years olds)

KG 02 (Parrot Nest, 4-5years olds)

KINDERGARTEN SESSIONS

KG 03 (Eagle Nest, 5-6years olds) Full Day (Inclusive of lunch) 100,800

PLAY GROUP (Robin Nest, 
2-3years olds)

Half Day
Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)
Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)
Half Day
Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)
Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)
Half Day
Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)
Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)

6,000
9,000
4,500
4,500
5,500
5,000
7,000
5,000
4,000

Musical Instrument Piano- Kindergarten
Musical Instrument Saxophone/ Piano/ Flute/ Violin/ Guitar/ Drums 
Ballet/ Dance
Taekwondo
Chess
Roller skating
Swimming (for Kindergarten)
Monkeynastix (Annual registration fee Kshs 1,000 applies)
French (For Kindergarten)

72,500
82,500
85,000
83,500
93,500
98,800
85,800
95,800
100,800

OTHERS
School Trip - Kindergarten
                    - Primary

1,500
2,000

KSHS. (PER TERM)

Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)

Grade 1 
Grade 2 
Grade 3
Grade 4 
Grade 5
Grade 6

106,900
106,900
110,900
110,900
115,600
115,600

PRIMARY

SESSIONS
Grade 7 & 8
Grade 9

Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)
Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)

122,300
125,000

KSHS. (PER TERM)SESSIONS

JSS KSHS. (PER TERM)

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (Optional)      KSHS. (PER TERM)

KSHS. (PER TERM)

Cheques, Bank transfers or deposits payable to:
Kiota School Ltd., Co-op Bank, Kilimani Branch, 

A/C No. 011 927 843 260 00
 Paybill No. 947937.

Account: Admission number

MPESA:

Bank slips should be emailed or presented at the school with clear narrative. Cash payments are not accepted. 

 

CBC FEE STRUCTURE 2025

8,500
4,000
7,000
13,000
10,000
8,000
11,000
12,000
8,250

Little Einsteins Club
Tennis
Saturday Football Academy
Saturday + Wednesday Football Academy
Robotics
Coding
Golf
World Scholars
Drama

9,000
9,000
18,000

Swimming Team
Swim Academy once a week 
Swim Academy twice a week

1. DISCOUNT NOTE 1: A 5% discount is given to a parent who has a 2nd child in the school. This applies to tuition 
fees and is awarded to the child of a lower class.

2. PENALTY: A penalty fee will be charged for late payment of fees after opening school.


