

## **CBC FEE STRUCTURE 2025**

REGISTRATI	ON FEES ( Non-refundal	ole)	KSHS.
Application Fee (Payable once)			3,000
Materials (Payable once)			6,500
PTA (Per Term)			500
KINDERGARTEN		SESSIONS	KSHS. (PER TERM)
		Half Day	72,500
PLAY GROUP (Robin Nest, 2-3years olds)		Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)	82,500
		Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)	85,000
KG 01 (Penguin Nest, 3-4years olds)		Half Day	83,500
		Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)	93,500
		Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)	98,800
KG 02 (Parrot Nest, 4-5years olds)		Half Day	85,800
		Half Day (Inclusive of lunch)	95,800
		Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)	100,800
KG 03 (Eagle Nest, 5-6years olds)		Full Day (Inclusive of lunch)	100,800
PRIMARY		SESSIONS	KSHS. (PER TERM)
	Full day (last state Co. 1)		
Grade 1		nentary Lunch, Swimming and French)	106,900
Grade 2	-	nentary Lunch, Swimming and French)	106,900
Grade 3	Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)		110,900
Grade 4	Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)		110,900
Grade 5	Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming and French)		115,600
Grade 6	Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)		115,600
JSS	SESSIONS		KSHS. (PER TERM)
Grade 7 & 8	Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)		122,300
Grade 9 Full day (Includes Complimentary Lunch, Swimming)		125,000	
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (Optional)			KSHS. (PER TERM)
Musical Instru	ment Piano- Kindergarten	6,000	
Musical Instru	ment Saxophone/ Piano/ F	lute/ Violin/ Guitar/ Drums	9,000
Ballet/ Dance		4,500	
Taekwondo		4,500	
Chess		5,500	
Roller skating		5,000	
Swimming (for Kindergarten)		7,000	
Monkeynastix (Annual registration fee Kshs 1,000 applies)			5,000
French (For Kindergarten)			4,000
Little Einsteins Club			8,500
Tennis Saturday Football Academy			4,000
Saturday Football Academy Saturday + Wednesday Football Academy			7,000 13,000
Robotics			10,000
Coding			8,000
Golf			11,000
World Scholars			12,000
Drama			8,250
Swimming Team			9,000
	ny once a week		9,000
	ny twice a week	18,000	
			KSHS. (PER TERM)
OTHERS	Kindergarten		KSHS. (PER TERM) 1.500
OTHERS School Trip -	Kindergarten Primary		KSHS. (PER TERM) 1,500 2,000

NB: Music, recorder lessons. computer classes and physical education are part of the curriculum and no extra fees apply. Swimming and French are Included for Primary students at no extra charge. PAYMENT OF FEES (non-refundable):

All fees must be paid in full and in advance before the first day of the term via the following options,

Cheques, Bank transfers or deposits payable to: MPESA: Kiota School Ltd., Co-op Bank, Kilimani Branch, A/C No. 011 927 843 260 00 Paybill No. 947937. Account: Admission number

Bank slips should be emailed or presented at the school with clear narrative. Cash payments are not accepted.

- DISCOUNT NOTE 1: A 5% discount is given to a parent who has a 2nd child in the school. This applies to tuition fees and is awarded to the child of a lower class.
- PENALTY: A penalty fee will be charged for late payment of fees after opening school.





